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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 4 October Steering Committee meeting, on integration and simplification of 

Single Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) processes –

teleconference

Thursday, 6 October Supervisory Board retreat, on strategic priorities and SSM 

collaboration and meeting with Berlin Finance Initiative, Raisin

GmbH, N26 Bank and Solarisbank, on fintech developments

Berlin

Friday, 7 October Supervisory Board retreat Berlin

Friday, 14 October Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference 

Monday, 17 October Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference 

Tuesday, 18 October Meeting with supervised entity ECB

Wednesday, 19 October ESCB/SSM Social Dialogue (in SSM composition) ECB

Steering Committee meeting, on integration and simplification of 

SSM processes – teleconference

Thursday, 20 October Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Friday, 21 October Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Tuesday, 25 October Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues – teleconference 
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